
Pension pay dates
In the following chart you’ll find the pension pay dates for 2022. Pensions are paid each month, usually on the 
26th, except for December and any month where the 26th falls on a weekend. 

We deposit your pension electronically into your account at your financial institution. If you want to change that 
account, we need to hear from you by the “cut-off date” shown below to get the change in place prior to that 
month’s payment. 

Cut-off Date 2022 Pay Date
Thursday, January 6 Wednesday, January 26

Thursday, February 17 Friday, February 25

Thursday, March 17 Friday, March 25

Thursday, April 14 Tuesday, April 26

Tuesday, May 17 Thursday, May 26

Thursday, June 16 Friday, June 24

Monday, July 18 Tuesday, July 26

Wednesday, August 17 Friday, August 26

Thursday, September 15 Monday, September 26

Monday, October 17 Wednesday, October 26

Wednesday, November 16 Friday, November 25

Wednesday, December 7 Friday, December 16

Paying pensions today, preserving pensions for tomorrow.


